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Teams

1 CSU Monterey Bay 846 -18 286 -2 279 -9 281 -7

2 Chico State 848 -16 287 -1 280 -8 281 -7

3 Western Washington 850 -14 276 -12 291 +3 283 -5

4 CSU East Bay 856 -8 280 -8 286 -2 290 +2

5 Stanislaus State [A] 862 -2 288 E 276 -12 298 +10

6 Sonoma State 864 E 289 +1 283 -5 292 +4

7 CSU San Bernardino 865 +1 295 +7 283 -5 287 -1

8 Simon Fraser 866 +2 287 -1 289 +1 290 +2

9 CSUSM 868 +4 289 +1 289 +1 290 +2

10 Academy of Art 871 +7 286 -2 293 +5 292 +4

11 Jessup 878 +14 293 +5 297 +9 288 E

12 CSU Dominguez Hills 891 +27 298 +10 289 +1 304 +16

13 Vanguard 907 +43 301 +13 296 +8 310 +22

14 Dominican (CA) 910 +46 303 +15 303 +15 304 +16

15 Stanislaus State [B] 917 +53 313 +25 301 +13 303 +15

Top 20 Players

1 David Sibbett Western Washington 204 -12 67 -5 70 -2 67 -5

2 Naoki Easterday Chico State [A] 207 -9 68 -4 69 -3 70 -2

3 Michael Sorber Jessup 208 -8 69 -3 72 E 67 -5

4 Ivan Sablan Sonoma State [A] 209 -7 68 -4 69 -3 72 E

T5 Colin Huang CSU Monterey Bay [A] 210 -6 72 E 69 -3 69 -3

T5 Wilhelm Berg Von Linde CSU Monterey Bay [A] 210 -6 72 E 69 -3 69 -3

T7 Simon Bjorken CSU Monterey Bay [A] 211 -5 72 E 70 -2 69 -3

T7 Jack Peters Stanislaus State [A] 211 -5 68 -4 67 -5 76 +4

T7 Ananjan Kaushik CSU East Bay [IND] 211 -5 72 E 69 -3 70 -2

10 Adam Brangefalt CSU East Bay [A] 212 -4 69 -3 71 -1 72 E

T11 Junsu Im Simon Fraser 213 -3 74 +2 71 -1 68 -4

T11 Giuseppe Aliotti Chico State [A] 213 -3 75 +3 67 -5 71 -1

T11 Oscar Blomqvist CSU East Bay [A] 213 -3 72 E 69 -3 72 E

T11 Cambron Nevill Sonoma State [A] 213 -3 72 E 69 -3 72 E

T11 Nick Mouser CSUSM 213 -3 74 +2 73 +1 66 -6

T16 Nick Ennis Western Washington 214 -2 69 -3 71 -1 74 +2

T16 Tyler Price CSU San Bernardino [A] 214 -2 72 E 69 -3 73 +1

T18 JONAH CAMARILLO CSU Dominguez Hills 215 -1 72 E 69 -3 74 +2

T18 Giuliano Kaminski Chico State [A] 215 -1 72 E 71 -1 72 E

T18 Ryan Calcagno CSU East Bay [IND] 215 -1 68 -4 72 E 75 +3

T18 Travis Miller Chico State [A] 215 -1 72 E 75 +3 68 -4

T18 Justin Bjornson Simon Fraser 215 -1 69 -3 73 +1 73 +1

T18 Easton Hether CSU East Bay [A] 215 -1 66 -6 75 +3 74 +2

T18 Tom Kimberling CSU Monterey Bay [A] 215 -1 70 -2 71 -1 74 +2
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1 CSU Monterey Bay 846 286 279 281

T5 Wilhelm Berg Von Linde 210 -6 72 E 69 -3 69 -3

T5 Colin Huang 210 -6 72 E 69 -3 69 -3

T7 Simon Bjorken 211 -5 72 E 70 -2 69 -3

T18 Tom Kimberling 215 -1 70 -2 71 -1 74 +2

T37 Liam Allder 219 +3 72 E 72 E 75 +3

2 Chico State 848 287 280 281

2 Naoki Easterday 207 -9 68 -4 69 -3 70 -2

T11 Giuseppe Aliotti 213 -3 75 +3 67 -5 71 -1

T18 Giuliano Kaminski 215 -1 72 E 71 -1 72 E

T18 Travis Miller 215 -1 72 E 75 +3 68 -4

T70 Ben Mouser 230 +14 79 +7 73 +1 78 +6

3 Western Washington 850 276 291 283

1 David Sibbett 204 -12 67 -5 70 -2 67 -5

T16 Nick Ennis 214 -2 69 -3 71 -1 74 +2

T29 Michael Killmer 217 +1 68 -4 78 +6 71 -1

T32 Peter Dionne-Yahr 218 +2 72 E 75 +3 71 -1

72 Ryan Vest 231 +15 79 +7 75 +3 77 +5

4 CSU East Bay 856 280 286 290

10 Adam Brangefalt 212 -4 69 -3 71 -1 72 E

T11 Oscar Blomqvist 213 -3 72 E 69 -3 72 E

T18 Easton Hether 215 -1 66 -6 75 +3 74 +2

T29 Cooper Groshart 217 +1 73 +1 72 E 72 E

78 Peyton Hendricks 237 +21 78 +6 74 +2 85 +13

5 Stanislaus State [A] 862 288 276 298

T7 Jack Peters 211 -5 68 -4 67 -5 76 +4

T25 Ricky Sullivan 216 E 77 +5 68 -4 71 -1

T32 Christopher Chomyn 218 +2 71 -1 71 -1 76 +4

T39 Nathan Jetton 220 +4 74 +2 70 -2 76 +4

T44 Chase Bird 221 +5 75 +3 71 -1 75 +3

6 Sonoma State 864 289 283 292

4 Ivan Sablan 209 -7 68 -4 69 -3 72 E

T11 Cambron Nevill 213 -3 72 E 69 -3 72 E

T39 John Sprague 220 +4 73 +1 72 E 75 +3

T46 Ryan Stewart 223 +7 77 +5 73 +1 73 +1

73 Nikolai Friedman 232 +16 76 +4 73 +1 83 +11

7 CSU San Bernardino 865 295 283 287

T16 Tyler Price 214 -2 72 E 69 -3 73 +1

T25 John Kim 216 E 75 +3 71 -1 70 -2

T39 Jetty Sivongsay 220 +4 72 E 79 +7 69 -3

T46 Chris Wardup 223 +7 76 +4 71 -1 76 +4

T65 Aaron Parayno 229 +13 82 +10 72 E 75 +3

8 Simon Fraser 866 287 289 290

T11 Junsu Im 213 -3 74 +2 71 -1 68 -4

T18 Justin Bjornson 215 -1 69 -3 73 +1 73 +1

T25 Denby Carswell 216 E 69 -3 73 +1 74 +2

T46 Max Corcoran 223 +7 76 +4 72 E 75 +3

79 Matthew McConkey 238 +22 75 +3 82 +10 81 +9

9 CSUSM 868 289 289 290

T11 Nick Mouser 213 -3 74 +2 73 +1 66 -6

T29 Arman Rahgozar 217 +1 70 -2 74 +2 73 +1

T44 Vinny Bengtson 221 +5 74 +2 70 -2 77 +5
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T53 Jason McElroy 224 +8 71 -1 79 +7 74 +2

62 Greg Mouser 227 +11 75 +3 72 E 80 +8

10 Academy of Art 871 286 293 292

T25 Giulio Zanichelli 216 E 72 E 71 -1 73 +1

T32 Zachary DuBourdieu 218 +2 75 +3 71 -1 72 E

T37 Anson Pan 219 +3 69 -3 78 +6 72 E

T55 Mario Stump 225 +9 70 -2 76 +4 79 +7

T59 Ekam Singh 226 +10 76 +4 75 +3 75 +3

11 Jessup 878 293 297 288

3 Michael Sorber 208 -8 69 -3 72 E 67 -5

T39 Jerah Venkaiya 220 +4 71 -1 76 +4 73 +1

T55 Braden Armstrong 225 +9 77 +5 75 +3 73 +1

T65 Nicholas Schultz 229 +13 76 +4 78 +6 75 +3

T65 Paolo Castaneda 229 +13 79 +7 74 +2 76 +4

12 CSU Dominguez Hills 891 298 289 304

T18 JONAH CAMARILLO 215 -1 72 E 69 -3 74 +2

T46 AARON SANCHEZ 223 +7 77 +5 74 +2 72 E

T59 ZACHARY IWASHITA 226 +10 75 +3 73 +1 78 +6

74 ANDY GARCIA 233 +17 80 +8 73 +1 80 +8

75 MAHAMED IBRAHIM 234 +18 74 +2 78 +6 82 +10

13 Vanguard 907 301 296 310

T32 Alex Elia 218 +2 75 +3 71 -1 72 E

T53 Kyle Koski 224 +8 76 +4 74 +2 74 +2

T65 Rex Robinette 229 +13 74 +2 75 +3 80 +8

80 Paul Howard 239 +23 76 +4 76 +4 87 +15

82 Matthew Wilkes 242 +26 80 +8 78 +6 84 +12

14 Dominican (CA) 910 303 303 304

T46 Daniel Marmorstein 223 +7 79 +7 71 -1 73 +1

T46 Joseph Berggren 223 +7 75 +3 75 +3 73 +1

T70 Jerred Scott 230 +14 74 +2 77 +5 79 +7

T76 Carter Degelman 235 +19 76 +4 80 +8 79 +7

83 Mason Mancasola 243 +27 78 +6 86 +14 79 +7

15 Stanislaus State [B] 917 313 301 303

T55 Bradley Olson 225 +9 79 +7 76 +4 70 -2

63 Armaan Sahota 228 +12 75 +3 75 +3 78 +6

T65 Rey Rosas 229 +13 81 +9 71 -1 77 +5

T76 Drew Pritchard 235 +19 78 +6 79 +7 78 +6

84 Ethan Gonsalves 247 +31 84 +12 79 +7 84 +12
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